www.e-t-a.de 1
Thermal Circuit Breaker 1410-L2/-G...
2333
  1
Description
Approvals
Technical data
Single pole circuit breaker in a miniaturised design.

         Current rating range
         0.63 ... 10 A
1410- L 2 1 0 - L2 F1 -S01-0.8 A    Ordering example
Please observe our minimum order quantities.
Current ratings IN and typical internal
resistance values
Preferred types Preferred ratings (A)
0.63 1 1.5 2 2.253.15 4 6.3 8 10
1410-G110-
L2F1-S01-
x x x x x x x x x x
0.63 1 1.251.5 2 3.15 4 4.5 6.3 8 10
1410-G111-
P2F1-S01-
x x x x x x x x x x x
0.63 1 1.251.5 2 3.15 4 4.5 6.3 8 10
1410-L210-
L2F1-S02-
x x x x x x x x x x x
Current
rating (A)
Internal re-
sistance (Ω)
Current
rating (A)
Internal re-
sistance (Ω)
0.63 1.8 4 < 0.1
0.8 1.7 4.5 < 0.1
1 1.3 5 < 0.1
1.5 < 1 6.3 < 0.1
2 < 1 8 < 0.1
2.25 < 0.15 10 < 0.1
3.15 < 0.12
Preferred types
Note
l    Avoid stronger pressure on the reset button in ON
condition, as this may lead to interruptions
l  For maximum service life, the circuit breaker must not be
switched on under load
www.e-t-a.de 3
Thermal Circuit Breaker 1410-L2/-G...
2333
  1
Thermal Circuit Breaker 1410-L2/-G...
Schematic diagram
1
3 2
1 2 4 6 8 10 20 40
… times rated current
Tr